


<div>  </div>				
Mahindra Lifespace Developers Limited (Consolidated)				
CIN - L45200MH1999PLC118949				
Fax No.: 022-24975084 Tel.: 022-67478600 Website: www.mahindralifespaces.com				
Registered Office: Mahindra Towers, 5th Floor, Worli, Mumbai - 400018				
Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter Ended 30th June, 2022				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited
1	Total Income From Operations	11,734	15,420	40,824
2	Net Loss For The Period (Before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(1,338)	(2,092)	(8,782)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional Items)	2,044	(2,092)	902
4	Share in Net Profit of Joint Venture and Associates	6,282	144	9,026
5	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional Items and after Net Profit of Joint Venture and Associates)	8,326	(1,948)	9,928
6	Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional Items and after Net Profit of Joint Venture and Associates)	7,570	(1,404)	16,171
7	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7,570	(1,404)	16,198
8	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	15,453	5,139	15,452
9	Earning Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) *	4.88	(0.91)	10.01
	1. Basic Earnings per Share (Rs.)	4.88	(0.91)	10.01
	2. Diluted Earnings per Share (Rs.)	4.85	(0.91)	9.96

\*Basic and Diluted EPS for all periods, except year ended 31.03.2022, are not annualised.

Notes:


- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 26th July, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Parent Company at their meeting held on 27th July, 2022. The unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2022 have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors, Deloitte Haskins & Sells LLP who have expressed an unmodified opinion.
- Mahindra Homes Private Limited (MHPL), a Joint Venture of the Company, is executing residential projects at NCR. During the quarter MHPL launched Tower B of Luminaire Project and experienced significant increase in sales velocity and prices. Pursuant to above, the Company has evaluated the carrying value of its investment and on the basis of estimated Net Present Value of forecasted cash flows expected to be generated by MHPL, reversed an impairment loss of Rs. 3,382 Lakhs.
- Key Numbers of Standalone Financials Results:-

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2022 Audited
Total Income (Including Other Income)	7,217	14,575	30,650
Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	8,350	(2,115)	2,250
Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax	7,663	(1,542)	4,289

4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.sebiindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.mahindralifespaces.com.

For and on Behalf of the Board  
Arvind Subramanian  
Managing Director  
DIN: 02551935

Place: Mumbai  
Dated: 27th July, 2022

		GUJARAT FLUORO CHEMICALS LIMITED			
Regd. Office: 16/3, 26 & 27, Ranjinagar, Ghoghamba, Panchmahals, Gujarat 389 380					
CIN : L24304GJ2018PLC105479, Website : www.gfl.co.in, email : contact@gfl.co.in					
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2022					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	Preceding Quarter ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 30 June 2021 (Unaudited)	Rs. in Lakhs Year ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	1,33,398	1,07,378	91,194	3,95,359
2	Other Income	2,619	2,698	2,633	13,144
3	Total Income (1+2)	1,36,017	1,10,076	93,827	4,08,503
4	Earnings Before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortization (EBITDA)	45,889	33,145	25,514	1,19,759
5	Profit/(Loss) before tax	40,921	29,268	20,634	1,04,518
6	Tax expense	10,579	7,419	5,518	26,932
7	Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (5-6)	30,342	21,849	15,116	77,586
8	Total comprehensive income for the period/year (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	30,378	21,526	15,419	77,332
9	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 1 each)	1,099	1,099	1,099	1,099
10	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserves)				4,24,415
11	Earnings per equity share - Basic and Diluted (in Rs.)	27.62*	19.89*	13.76*	70.63
(*) Not Annualised					
KEY FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	Preceding Quarter ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 30 June 2021 (Unaudited)	Rs. in Lakhs Year ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	1,25,820	1,05,297	83,913	3,81,309
2	Other Income	2,735	2,692	2,644	13,159
3	Total Income (1+2)	1,28,555	1,07,989	86,557	3,94,468
4	Earnings Before Interest, Tax, Depreciation & Amortization (EBITDA)	41,746	32,960	24,087	1,16,257
5	Profit/(Loss) before tax	37,282	29,537	19,746	1,03,911
6	Tax expense	9,475	7,443	5,107	25,597
7	Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (5-6)	27,779	22,094	14,639	77,414

NOTES :

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June 2022 is available at the Company's website [www.gfl.co.in](http://www.gfl.co.in) and the websites of the Stock Exchanges, at [www.sebiindia.com](http://www.sebiindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).

2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 27th July, 2022. The same have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors and they have issued unmodified review report.


Quarterly Revenues Up 46% (Y-o-Y)

Quarterly EBITDA Up 80% (Y-o-Y)

Quarterly Profit Up 101% (Y-o-Y)

On behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Vivek Jain  
(Managing Director)

Place: Noida  
Date: 27th July, 2022

An  Group Company

## Did you know?

SKF has designed and assembled the customized shaft seal for the world's biggest Ferris wheel - Dubai Eye. It's 250m high, carrying 1750 passengers and provides a 360° view of Dubai.



## SKF India Limited

CIN : L29130PN1961PLC213113

Regd. Office : Chinchwad, Pune 411033 Maharashtra, India.

Tel. No. : 91-20 6612500 I E-mail : investors@skf.com I Website : www.skf.com/in

FY 22-23: Quarter - April to June 2022

Revenue	1.5%	Revenue	92.1%	PBT	20.9%	PBT	66.4%
QoQ		YoY		QoQ		YoY	

### UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended March 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)
Revenue from Operations	10,547.4	10,390.1	6,935.3	36,658.9
Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) #	1,760.7	1,456.7	1,058.0	5,309.6
Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) #	1,760.7	1,456.7	1,058.0	5,309.6
Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associate	(0.6)	0.1	(0.0)	(1.7)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period After Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) #	1,291.2	1,094.8	791.2	3,949.6
Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprehensive Profit / (Loss) for the Period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	1,291.2	1,116.5	791.2	3,936.1
Equity Share Capital	494.4	494.4	494.4	494.4
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as Shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-	18,362.5
Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for Continuing and Discontinued Operations) -				
1. Basic: (Not to be Annualised)	26.1	22.1	16.0	79.9
2. Diluted: (Not to be Annualised)	26.1	22.1	16.0	79.9

# No exceptional and/or extra ordinary items in the above results

### KEY NUMBERS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended March 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)
Revenue from Operations	10,547.4	10,390.1	6,935.3	36,658.9
Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period Before Tax	1,760.7	1,456.7	1,058.0	5,309.6
Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period After Tax	1,291.8	1,094.7	791.2	3,951.3
Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprehensive Profit / (Loss) for the Period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	1,291.8	1,116.4	791.2	3,937.8

a) The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective Meetings held on July 27, 2022. In compliance with the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations"), a limited review of the above results has been carried out by the statutory auditors of the Company.

b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI) (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of the Company are available on the Stock Exchange's websites (www.bseindia.com and www.sebiindia.com) and also on the Company's website - www.skf.com/in

c) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and read with Rules Framed thereunder and Regulation 33 of SEBI Listing Regulations, as amended from time to time.

d) The Company manufactures bearings and other related components and is of the view that it is a single business segment in accordance with Ind AS-108 - "Operating Segments" notified pursuant to Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.

e) The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full year ended March 31, 2022 and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter ended December 31, 2021 of the relevant financial year.

f) The financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 were reviewed and year ended March 31, 2022 were audited by the Price Waterhouse & Co Bangalore LLP, Chartered Accountants, the predecessor auditor who have expressed an unqualified review conclusion and unqualified opinion respectively.

g) Previous periods figures have been regrouped wherever necessary to confirm to current period's classification.

SKF India Limited

Date : July 27, 2022

Manish Bhatnagar



<p>डिक्कणा: मुंबई दिनांक: २७ जुलै, २०२२</p>	<p>मंडळाच्या वतीने श्रापित करित <b>अखिंद सुत्रपणम</b> छवदखणकौय संचालक DIN: 02551938</p>
---	---